
109 3rd Ave S
Franklin, TN 37064

(615)791-3217
City of Franklin

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-1195 Name:

Status:Type: Contract/Agreement Passed

File created: In control:11/6/2018 Board of Mayor & Aldermen

On agenda: Final action:12/11/2018 12/11/2018

Title: Consideration of Amendment No. 3 to the Professional Services Agreement (COF Contract No. 2016-
0330) with Hethcoat & Davis for the Holiday Court Pump Station Upgrade Project for a Cost Increase
of $5,900.00 (11/29/18 CIC 2-0)

Sponsors: Michelle Hatcher

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. COF 2016-0330 Amnd 3 PSA Hethcoat and Davis_with exhibit.Law Approved

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Mayor & Aldermen12/11/2018 1 Pass

referredCapital Investment Committee11/29/2018 1 Pass

City of Franklin Printed on 4/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

